welch | grasis (L) BHBERAS

HiEgmT: 20241217-1184

& (D

WA R E
e R

FE A2 FR CA24095-L-241209 (EEERTN [i] 4

KR H A 2024/12/19 T3 A 1] 2024/12/27~12/30

TR KA

NN

0
BnO~ " ™
5

BnO" \"" “'0Bn
OBn

KGR
a6 AT AR 4 B BERAFARIAR) 2.5 LLE, 20min §T AT LA TE 4
SETE
I8
HHIE S
B 44 %) i i
LI il A
15 B
A2 (xRS
RS €A FEBR K U3000

1. ARdE

1.1, it 2t

e Xtimate® C18 (4.6x150mm,5um)
A Ultimate® Plus-C18 (4.6x150mm,5um)
MBNAH: LE
o 1.0mL/min
R 10pL
e 30°C
o ) 45 < uv
AP - 210nm
B LR P £33
EIGASEME] 7 Ao, Stk RGN S AR AT, RS, FIRHIKINR
Gt 'Il."l Add:_EHETTRAL XU RG % 85 = R EmE (il B S50 10 S 3= 201600
il o AL ST B X AR 7 168 5 WE%: 321000
&‘ : AddILHE R TN & X ORER 22 5 F R4 B Higm: 211500

.l':r ‘:.u Tel:400-810-6969

JEfi;_’lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll-...ll



welch | grasis (L) BHBERAS

HiEgmT: 20241217-1184

TR /

1.2. WG )

1.2.1. VishAE )

CNE (fagka)
1.2.2. FEGVAMR: FREURES 0.0032g, H VAR IR IR E H 2mg/mL, JRAIHI;
2. EEMBHE
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No. Name

Retention Time
min

Area
mAU*min

Height
mAU

Asymmetry (EP)

Resolution (EP)

Plates (EP)

1 n.a.
2 n.a.

18.297
20.117

417.948
304.766

930.134
640.282
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1.15

2.56
n.a.
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Total:

722.714

1570.416

2.557
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(2) Ultimate® Plus-C18
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Integration Results

No. |Name Retention Time Area Height Asymmetry (EP) | Resolution (EP) Plates (EP)
min mAU*min mAU

1 na. 13.450 468.014 1394.944 1.03 2.05 10605

2 na. 14.577 348.785 948.465 1.01 n.a. 10209

Total: 816.799 2343.409 2.055
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